ORDER BIB

1

~No g N

07
02
06
09
04

03
01

Chief Scorer

NAME
Bl H#m-
REFRE
KR FEit
e g
@8 #z
®E BS
=XKEZ

TEAM
TERE
BRI KF
RO RE
RO RE
R RE
R BRE

K557

Baigs M

## 2025
AJSR
SLALOM
SCORE
150 / 58 K/
200 / 46 K/
050 / 49 K/
400 / 49 K/
250 / 55 K/
100 / 46 K/
050 / 46 K/

14
18
18
18
16

18
18

Chief Judge

=TI L

CONVERSION
1000.00
253.97
206.35
126.98
79.37

31.75
15.87

2025/10/19

BUOYS
31.50
8.00
6.50
4.00
2.50

1.00
0.50




ORDER BIB

1

coONdO G WN

08
04
06
07
02
01
09
03

Chief Scorer

## 2025
AZZR
TRICK
NAME TEAM SCORE
AT Rk KHBRE 5650
FH 8z Ko RE 2300
rKE EiE B K= 1950
EH BT xsna eesvwuzkovsss 1350
BERE EERE 870
=KEZ Ko RE 750
mE =E R EE 570
®kiE B35 Ko RE 290
: /"
at.
é /o Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
407.08
345.13
238.94
153.98
132.74
100.88

51.33

2025/10/19



ORDER BIB

1

2
3
4
5

08
04
01
07
06

Chief Scorer

F# 2025

AZZX

JUMP

NAME TEAM st

hftE  KHEE 57.30

FH #Blz XHEE 3240
Z=KEZ KHERE fal
EH BT oo 39.30
AR EE BREIXZE 23.00

Buigs -

2nd

56.40
33.40
fall
39.30
23.20

3rd

49.90
33.80
4430
39.10
fall

Chief Judge

CONVERSION

1000.00
906.17
651.47
517.43
353.89

2025/10/19

BEST

57.30
33.80
4430
39.30
23.20




ORDER BIB
1 07
2 04
3 06
4 01

Chief Scorer

EH (-
FH #z
RKE FEE EBREX
=KEZ

NAME

Buigs

RoR

TEAM

KARE DRV ZAK—YH5T

RoR

pt::}
=
g2}

#2025
AOSR
OVERALL

SLALOM

1000.00
79.37
206.35
15.87

2025/10/19

TRICK JUMP OVERALL
238.94 517.43 1756.37
407.08 906.17 1392.62
34513 353.89 905.37
132.74 651.47 800.08
g7
Chief Judge d




ORDER BIB
1 29
2 24
3 21
4 23
5 16
6 20
7 22
8 11
9 18
10 17
11 27
12 14
13 15
14 10

Chief Scorer

NAME
FRA
B

x5 BH

L£5F B

SHERE

At K&

Ay £l
EEBERE
i, AN
R

ISH =i
FRLL BXFI

B =

7 2025

BZSX

SLALOM

TEAM
SHEEASE
EBKE
B R
faft K=
N
EBKE
EBKE
AHE
EBKE
fa it K=
faff K=
faft K=
faff K=
Nl

Buigs 1

3.00
1.50
3.00
3.00
2.50
1.50
0.50
4.00
3.00
2.50
1.50
1.00

1.00
0.25

SCORE

5}
5
92
92
49
92
92
31
46
46
46
43

43
28

NN N N YN N NS

K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/
K/

K/

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18

Chief Judge

T[S

CONVERSION

1000.00
928.57
714.29
714.29
690.48
642.86
995.24
190.48
142.86
119.05

71.43
47.62

47.62
11.90

2025/10/19

BUOYS

21.00
19.50
15.00
15.00
14.50
13.50
12.50
4.00
3.00
2.50
1.50
1.00

1.00
0.25




ORDER BIB
1 29
2 25
3 23
4 13
5 30
6 21
7 27
8 10
9 11
10 28
11 15
12 14

Chief Scorer

NAME
BFXK
= Bfh
L B
RZER
2@ —i8
B EH
FiE B
==F S
==F 3
RIE |24
el mEFD
IBEA =i2

Suigt -

£ 2025
BOSX
TRICK

TEAM
FERKXF
EBKE
1R KF
FERKF
1R KF
FERKF
1R KF
PNl
Ao R
1R KF
1R KF
B KF

SCORE

3270
2750
1370
1150
1080
770
740
670
620
280
380
290

Chief Judge

CONVERSION
1000.00
840.98
418.96
351.68
330.28
235.47
226.30
204.89
189.60
177.37
116.21
88.69

2025/10/19



2025/10/19

7 2025

BOSX

JUMP

ORDER BIB NAME TEAM 1st 2nd 3rd CONVERSION BEST

1 28 RIE |z BEKZE 21.70 24.00 fall 1000.00 24.00
2 23 X BH EEXKE fall 1930 2260 900.00 22.60
3 11 FF (L KR fall fall 11.10 792.86 11.10
4 10 &F Z KXKHBE  6.70 7.00 fall 500.00 7.00
5 19 #t#EHEE R‘EXZE fal fall 17.00 500.00 17.00
6 26 KEW FiE EHBKRE fall fall fall 0.00
12 =H B¥F EBRXKZE fal fall fall 0.00
13 RER ¥RmKE fall fall fall 0.00
14 IEH EE \BEXZE fal fall fall 0.00
15  BEL BRF0 BEXZE fall fall fall 0.00
17 FHEK BEXZE 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Chief Scorer éu/‘ Chief Judge b “lf




ORDER BIB
1 23
2 11
3 10
4 15
5 14

Chief Scorer

NAME TEAM
L+t Bl EREXF
R (L K2R
i Z KPR
BEll BXFD fRREKF
ISEH 21 BRXFE

wpo I

#2025
BUSX
OVERALL

SLALOM

714.29
190.48
11.90
47.62
47.62

TRICK
418.96
189.60
204.89
116.21
88.69

Chief Judge

JUMP

900.00
792.86
500.00

2025/10/19

OVERALL

2033.25
1172.94
716.79
163.83
136.31




