

絆 2025
Aクラス
SLALOM

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SCORE	CONVERSION	BUOYS
1	07	黒田 琉仁	<small>大分県連 中津市マリンスポーツクラブ</small>	1.50 / 58 K/ 14 M	1000.00	31.50
2	02	早野梨恵	兵庫県連	2.00 / 46 K/ 18 M	253.97	8.00
3	06	末安 菜花	福岡大学	0.50 / 49 K/ 18 M	206.35	6.50
4	09	和合 孝博	大分県連	4.00 / 49 K/ 18 M	126.98	4.00
5	04	住田 敏之	大分県連	2.50 / 55 K/ 16 M	79.37	2.50
6	03	後藤 建吉	大分県連	1.00 / 46 K/ 18 M	31.75	1.00
7	01	三木 寛之	大分県連	0.50 / 46 K/ 18 M	15.87	0.50

Chief Scorer

Saigo . m

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Aクラス
TRICK

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SCORE	CONVERSION
1	08	中村成	大分県連	5650	1000.00
2	04	住田 敏之	大分県連	2300	407.08
3	06	末安 菜花	福岡大学	1950	345.13
4	07	黒田 琉仁	大分県連 中津市マリンスポーツクラブ	1350	238.94
5	02	早野梨恵	兵庫県連	870	153.98
6	01	三木 寛之	大分県連	750	132.74
7	09	和合 孝博	大分県連	570	100.88
8	03	後藤 建吉	大分県連	290	51.33

Chief Scorer

Saigo . n

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Aクラス
JUMP

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	1st	2nd	3rd	CONVERSION	BEST
1	08	中村成	大分県連	57.30	56.40	49.90	1000.00	57.30
2	04	住田 敏之	大分県連	32.40	33.40	33.80	906.17	33.80
3	01	三木 寛之	大分県連	fall	fall	44.30	651.47	44.30
4	07	黒田 琉仁	<small>大分県連</small> 中津市マリンスポーツクラブ	39.30	39.30	39.10	517.43	39.30
5	06	末安 菜花	福岡大学	23.00	23.20	fall	353.89	23.20

Chief Scorer

Saigo . M

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Aクラス
OVERALL

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SLALOM	TRICK	JUMP	OVERALL
1	07	黒田 琉仁	<small>大分県連 中津市マリンスポーツクラブ</small>	1000.00	238.94	517.43	1756.37
2	04	住田 敏之	大分県連	79.37	407.08	906.17	1392.62
3	06	末安 菜花	福岡大学	206.35	345.13	353.89	905.37
4	01	三木 寛之	大分県連	15.87	132.74	651.47	800.08

Chief Scorer

Saigo . n

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Bクラス
SLALOM

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SCORE	CONVERSION	BUOYS
1	29	東将大	学習院大学	3.00 / 55 K/ 18 M	1000.00	21.00
2	24	倉益慶朗	法政大学	1.50 / 55 K/ 18 M	928.57	19.50
3	21	桑島 寛明	学習院大学	3.00 / 52 K/ 18 M	714.29	15.00
4	23	上村 海翔	福岡大学	3.00 / 52 K/ 18 M	714.29	15.00
5	16	齊藤 菜奈美	法政大学	2.50 / 49 K/ 18 M	690.48	14.50
6	20	吉田真隆	法政大学	1.50 / 52 K/ 18 M	642.86	13.50
7	22	戎井 友晴	法政大学	0.50 / 52 K/ 18 M	595.24	12.50
8	11	中村 礼	大分県	4.00 / 31 K/ 18 M	190.48	4.00
9	18	遠藤天馬	法政大学	3.00 / 46 K/ 18 M	142.86	3.00
10	17	安丸 颯太	福岡大学	2.50 / 46 K/ 18 M	119.05	2.50
11	27	築澤 俊哉	福岡大学	1.50 / 46 K/ 18 M	71.43	1.50
12	14	嶋田 夏穂	福岡大学	1.00 / 43 K/ 18 M	47.62	1.00
13	15	藤山 咲和	福岡大学	1.00 / 43 K/ 18 M	47.62	1.00
14	10	中村 仁	大分県	0.25 / 28 K/ 18 M	11.90	0.25

Chief Scorer

Daigo . n

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Bクラス
TRICK

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SCORE	CONVERSION
1	29	東将大	学習院大学	3270	1000.00
2	25	倉田航佑	法政大学	2750	840.98
3	23	上村 海翔	福岡大学	1370	418.96
4	13	泉空良	学習院大学	1150	351.68
5	30	畠田 一輝	福岡大学	1080	330.28
6	21	桑島 寛明	学習院大学	770	235.47
7	27	築澤 俊哉	福岡大学	740	226.30
8	10	中村 仁	大分県	670	204.89
9	11	中村 礼	大分県	620	189.60
10	28	長嶋 竜之介	福岡大学	580	177.37
11	15	藤山 咲和	福岡大学	380	116.21
12	14	嶋田 夏穂	福岡大学	290	88.69

Chief Scorer

Saigo.m

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Bクラス
JUMP

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	1st	2nd	3rd	CONVERSION	BEST
1	28	長嶋 竜之介	福岡大学	21.70	24.00	fall	1000.00	24.00
2	23	上村 海翔	福岡大学	fall	19.30	22.60	900.00	22.60
3	11	中村 礼	大分県	fall	fall	11.10	792.86	11.10
4	10	中村 仁	大分県	6.70	7.00	fall	500.00	7.00
5	19	横田 穰	福岡大学	fall	fall	17.00	500.00	17.00
6	26	大悲山 拓海	法政大学	fall	fall	fall		0.00
	12	岩田 陶子	法政大学	fall	fall	fall		0.00
	13	泉空良	学習院大学	fall	fall	fall		0.00
	14	嶋田 夏穂	福岡大学	fall	fall	fall		0.00
	15	藤山 咲和	福岡大学	fall	fall	fall		0.00
	17	安丸 颯太	福岡大学	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Chief Scorer

Saigo . n

Chief Judge

T. Wago

絆 2025
Bクラス
OVERALL

ORDER	BIB	NAME	TEAM	SLALOM	TRICK	JUMP	OVERALL
1	23	上村 海翔	福岡大学	714.29	418.96	900.00	2033.25
2	11	中村 礼	大分県	190.48	189.60	792.86	1172.94
3	10	中村 仁	大分県	11.90	204.89	500.00	716.79
4	15	藤山 咲和	福岡大学	47.62	116.21		163.83
5	14	嶋田 夏穂	福岡大学	47.62	88.69		136.31

Chief Scorer

Saigo . n

Chief Judge

T. Wago